CIRCUIT BREAKER
PANELS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
DC PANELS WITHOUT METERS
2
THANK YOU FOR PURCHASING A BEP MARINE DC CONTROL
PANEL
BEP Marine uses the highest quality materials in its range of Control

designed to protect the boat’s electrical system not necessarily the
appliance.
Different appliances require different circuit breakers with the
manufacturer of the appliance certifying the load, and therefore the size
of the circuit breaker required.
All BEP panels are supplied complete with a standard set of circuit
breaker sizes and labels. Owners or electrical installers therefore need to
choose the most appropriate panel for each application.
Should you require a custom made current rating or label layout these are
available for an additional charge. Contact your BEP Marine
representative for more details.
Note: breakers must be sized in accordance with cable size.
BEP Marine uses Airpax IEG and IUL Magnetic circuit breakers
Part # Current Rating Part # Current Rating
1 2 3 1 2 3
IEG6-72-2.5 2.5 amp x IULK1-72-50 50 amp x
IEG6-72-5.00 5 amp x IULK1-72-75.0 75 amp x
IEG6-72-10.00 10 amp x IULK1-72-100 100 amp x
IEG6-72-15.00 15 amp x IULK11-72-60 60 amp x
IEG6-72-20.00 20 amp x IULK11-72-80 80 amp x
IEG6-72-25.00 25 amp x IULK11-72-100 100 amp x
IEG6-72-30.00 30 amp x IULK100-72-80 80 amp x
IEG6-72-40.00 40 amp x IULK111-72-100 100 amp x
IEG6-72-50.00 50 amp x
IEG66-72-5.00 5 amp x
IEG66-72-10.00 10 amp x
IEG66-72-15.00 15 amp x
IEG66-72-20.00 20 amp x
IEG66-72-25.00 25 amp x
IEG66-72-30.00 30 amp x
IEG66-72-40.00 40 amp x
IEG66-72-50.00 50 amp x
IEG666-72-30.00 30 amp x
IEG666-72-50.00 50 amp x
# Poles # Poles
IEG SPECIFICATIONS IUL SPECIFICATIONS
IUL
IEG